Simplified Setup Process for Optimum
Operating Conditions
Improved Systems Precision and
Shortened Cycle Time
Curtailed Running Cost
INDEX
Features and Functions ………… p.3
Model Number Nomenclature ……… p.7

�
�
Servo Motor Model Number Nomenclature
‥‥‥‥‥φ
‥‥‥‥‥φ
‥‥‥‥‥φ
‥‥‥‥‥φ
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥‥
‥
‥‥‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥‥
‥
☆
Example: The model number is as follows when 200W rated output, 76mm outer diameter, incremental
encoder (1000P/R), a brake, tachometer generator gear (1/15 gear ratio), and 75V series voltage
specification are selected for "SANMOTION T" servo motor:
Servo Motor
※T4 type can be equipped with either tacho-generator or
encoder only.  It cannot be equipped with brake oil seal
※ The 24V-voltage series is provided for T402-011,
T404-012,T406-012,and T506-012.
Power Unit
‥
‥‥
AC100V
AC35V
‥‥
‥‥
‥‥
�
※
‥‥‥‥
‥‥‥‥
‥‥‥‥
‥‥
‥‥‥‥‥‥‥
‥‥‥‥‥‥‥
※※
‥
‥
‥
‥
‥
‥
‥
‥‥
‥‥
Input voltage-140V DC
Type of Amplifier. Type of Motor Code
TS1A02A
T404-012 T2
T406-012 T3
T506-012 T4
TS1AA2A
T511-012 T5
T720-012 T6
T730-012 T7
TS1A03A
T840-012 T8
T850-012 T9
※1 ）Compatible motor type

e
2�
サーボモータ型番の見方Optional Equipment
PC Interface Cable
Contents Model number Manufacturer Manufacturer’ s model number Conformity
amplifier
Single
connector
CN1（Plug and housing） AL-00608709 Sumitomo 3M Ltd./Molex Ltd. 10126-3000VE + 10326-52A0-008/
54306-2619 + 54331-0261
All models
CN2（Plug and housing） AL-00608710 Sumitomo 3M Ltd./Molex Ltd. 10114-3000VE + 10314-52A0-008/
54306-1419 + 54331-0141
CN3（Housing and contact） AL-00608711 DDK Ltd./
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.
DK-3100S-05R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
1-178288-5 + 1-175218-2
CN4（Housing and contact） AL-00608712 DDK Ltd./
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.
DK-3100S-03R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
1-178288-3 + 1-175218-2
Standard
set
CN1,2（Plug and housing）
AL-00608713
Sumitomo 3M Ltd./Molex Ltd.
10126-3000VE + 10326-52A0-008/
10114-3000VE + 10314-52A0-008/
54306-2619 + 54331-0261
54306-1419 + 54331-0141
CN3,4（Housing and contact） DDK Ltd./
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.
DK-3100S-05R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
DK-3100S-03R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
1-178288-5 + 1-175218-2
1-178288-3 + 1-175218-2
Note1）CN1,2 … Sumitomo 3M company product and Molex company product are standardized goods.
Note2）CN3,4 …DDK company product and Tyco electronics AMP company product are standardized goods.
 * Hand crimp tool for contacts can be used for both.
Connector list (For Amplifier)
Unit : mm
Connector list  (For Power Unit)
Contents Model number Manufacturer Manufacturer’ s model number
Single
connector
CN1（Housing and contact） AL-00632983 DDK Ltd./
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.
DK-3100D-06R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
178289-3 + 1-175218-2
CN2（Housing and contact） AL-00632984 DDK Ltd./
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.
DK-3100D-12R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
178289-6 + 1-175218-2
CN3（Housing and contact） AL-00632985 J.S.T Mfg Co Ltd. VHR-2N + SVH-21T-P1.1
Standard
set
CN1,2（Housing and contact）
AL-00632986
DDK Ltd./
Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.
DK-3100D-06R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
DK-3100D-12R + DK-3RECLLP1-100/
178289-3 + 1-175218-2
178289-6 + 1-175218-2
CN3（Housing and contact） J.S.T Mfg Co Ltd. VHR-2N + SVH-21T-P1.1
Note1）CN1,2 ･･･DDK company product and Tyco electronics AMP company product are standardized goods.
 *Hand crimp tool for contacts can be used for both.
Note2）Standard set(AL-00632986) is attached to the Power Unit.
2�
サーボモータ型番の見方Inquiry Check Sheet
St
an